CONTACT US
SEED GERMINATION CHAMBER
IG- SGC SERIES
ABOUT THE
COMPANY
A Seed Germination chamber is a machine used

Construction Double walled
Exterior Mild steel powder coated
Interior Stainless steel 304
Outer door Single or double solid doors with lock & key
Inner door Glass door to view samples
Shelves 03 to 12 (Height adjustable)
Safety Audio / visual alarm for temperature deviation
Optional Features
Exterior made of stainless steel 304 / 316
PLC with HMI interface
Data logger with USB interface
Password protection for controller
Caster wheels
Power supply 220 Volts / 50 Hz
Model Dimensions (mm) Volume (Litres) Volume (Cu.Ft.)
IG-SGC170 560 x 580 x 660 170 Liters 6
IG-SGC250 550 x 450 x 1000 250 Liters 10
IG-SGC350 610 x 615 x 1016 350 Liters 12
IG-SGC600 800 x 600 x 1250 600 Liters 14
IG-SGC800 1120 x 600 x 1200 800 Liters 20
IG-SGC1000 1074 x 765 x 1240 1000 Liters 28
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONNECT
WITH US.